
2024 QLD Masters Track State Championships

Date: 9 - 11 Feb 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Queensland
Sunday, February 11 2024 12:40:13pm
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Event 100: Masters Men 6 Pursuit Final
 - Result

1. 53 Jay DOREBOOM (Lifecycle CC) 2:22.321
Half Lap 13.953 13.953 (1)

Lap 1 22.858 22.858 (1)
Lap 2 17.382 40.240 (1)
Lap 3 17.139 57.380 (1)
Lap 4 16.892 1:14.272 (1)
Lap 5 16.946 1:31.219 (1)
Lap 6 16.880 1:48.099 (1)
Lap 7 17.134 2:05.234 (1)
Lap 8 17.087 2:22.321 (1)

2. 51 Greg HUTTON (Cairns CC) 2:59.357 +37.036
Half Lap 16.313 (2)

Lap 1 27.044 27.044 (2)
Lap 2 20.750 47.795 (2)
Lap 3 21.235 1:09.030 (2)
Lap 4 22.113 1:31.144 (2)
Lap 5 21.870 1:53.015 (2)
Lap 6 21.740 2:14.755 (2)
Lap 7 17.968 2:32.723 (2)
Lap 8 26.633 2:59.357 (2)


